KORET

FOUNDATION

Koret Foundation Higher Education Grants

University of California Berkeley
STEM Scholars Program
Center for Connected Learning at the Moffitt Library

Koret Outreach and Undergraduate Research, Scholarship and Excelence

(KOURSE) Program

Chancellor's Impact Fund

Athletics Gender Equity Campaign: Women's Softball Facilities
Visiting Scholars from Israel

Graduate Fellowships in Economics

Stanford University

Presidential Priorities Fund

Koret Young Israeli Scholars Program

Predoctoral Research Fellows Program and Policy Impact Initiatives
Stanford Medicine and Rambam Health Care Campus Collaboration
George P. Shultz Project Fund

Kosher Kitchen and Dining Program

Golf Technology and Softball Infrastructure

Catalyst Grants

Early Career Faculty Development

Partnership with the Clalit Research Institute in Israel

University of San Francisco

Innovation Hive Capital Project

Transfer Pathway Initiative

Veterans' Scholarship Programs

Koret Scholars Program

President’s Discretionary Fund for Faculty Research
Make It Happen Program

Athletics Hall of Fame Capital Campaign

University of California, Davis
BioLaunch Pilot Program
Avenue E (Koret Scholars)
Aggie EVO Program

$12,000,000
$5,000,000
$2,500,000
$2,000,000

$1,000,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000

$11,700,000
$3,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$250,000
$250,000
$200,000

$5,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$740,000
$635,000
$375,000
$250,000

$4,000,000
$1,750,000
$1,250,000
$1,000,000

4 yrs
3 yrs
5yrs

2 yrs
1yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs

5yrs
4 yrs
5yrs
3 yrs
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
2 yrs

2 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
5yrs
3 yrs
3 yrs
1 yrs

5yrs
5yrs
5yrs



University of California San Francisco
Chancellor's Fund for Recruitment and Retention of Top Faculty

Program in Medical Education for the Urban Underserved (PRIME-US)

San Jose State University
Diversifying STEM Pipeline Project
Degree Valuation and Career Development
Koret Scholars Program
Veterans' Services Expansion
Capital Resources for 21st-Century Learning

Santa Clara University
Koret Scholars Program
Career Pipeline for Veterans and Community College Students
STEM Persistency and Academic Success Initiative
Athletic Excellence Center's Training and Rehabilitation Equipment
Israeli Institutions Partnership Planning Grant

University of California, Santa Cruz
Undergraduate Experiences Initiative
Koret Scholars Program

City College of San Francisco
Student Success Technology and Infrastructure
Koret Scholars Program

Sonoma State University
Sonoma Mountain Connection STEM Retention Program
Koret Scholars Program

CSU Monterey Bay
Koret Scholars Program
30-to-Finish Program
Panetta Institute Civic Education and Experiences
Panetta Institute CSUMB Scholarship Program

Cal State Hayward Education Foundation
East Bay College Agile Network Planning Grant

$4,000,000
$2,800,000
$1,200,000

$3,000,000
$910,000
$730,000
$660,000
$500,000
$200,000

$3,000,000
$1,900,000
$525,000
$350,000
$150,000
$75,000

$2,250,000
$1,300,000
$950,000

$2,000,000
$1,500,000
$500,000

$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$1,632,300
$532,300
$500,000
$400,000
$200,000

$350,000
$350,000

4 yrs
4 yrs

5 yrs
5yrs
5 yrs
5yrs
5 yrs

5yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
1yrs
1yrs

5 yrs
5yrs

5 yrs
5yrs

4 yrs
5yrs

5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs



	Sheet1

