

Koret Foundation Higher Education Grants

University of California Berkeley	\$12,000,000	
STEM Scholars Program	\$5,000,000	4 yrs
Center for Connected Learning at the Moffitt Library	\$2,500,000	3 yrs
Koret Outreach and Undergraduate Research, Scholarship and Excelence	\$2,000,000	5 yrs
(KOURSE) Program		
Chancellor's Impact Fund	\$1,000,000	2 yrs
Athletics Gender Equity Campaign: Women's Softball Facilities	\$500,000	1 yrs
Visiting Scholars from Israel	\$500,000	4 yrs
Graduate Fellowships in Economics	\$500,000	4 yrs
Stanford University	\$11,700,000	
Presidential Priorities Fund	\$3,000,000	5 yrs
Koret Young Israeli Scholars Program	\$2,000,000	4 yrs
Predoctoral Research Fellows Program and Policy Impact Initiatives	\$2,000,000	5 yrs
Stanford Medicine and Rambam Health Care Campus Collaboration	\$1,500,000	3 yrs
George P. Shultz Project Fund	\$1,000,000	5 yrs
Kosher Kitchen and Dining Program	\$1,000,000	5 yrs
Golf Technology and Softball Infrastructure	\$500,000	5 yrs
Catalyst Grants	\$250,000	5 yrs
Early Career Faculty Development	\$250,000	5 yrs
Partnership with the Clalit Research Institute in Israel	\$200,000	2 yrs
University of San Francisco	\$5,000,000	
Innovation Hive Capital Project	\$1,000,000	2 yrs
Transfer Pathway Initiative	\$1,000,000	4 yrs
Veterans' Scholarship Programs	\$1,000,000	4 yrs
Koret Scholars Program	\$740,000	5 yrs
President's Discretionary Fund for Faculty Research	\$635,000	3 yrs
Make It Happen Program	\$375,000	3 yrs
Athletics Hall of Fame Capital Campaign	\$250,000	1 yrs
University of California, Davis	\$4,000,000	
BioLaunch Pilot Program	\$1,750,000	5 yrs
Avenue E (Koret Scholars)	\$1,250,000	5 yrs
Aggie EVO Program	\$1,000,000	5 yrs

University of California San Francisco	\$4,000,000	
Chancellor's Fund for Recruitment and Retention of Top Faculty	\$2,800,000	4 yrs
Program in Medical Education for the Urban Underserved (PRIME-US)	\$1,200,000	4 yrs
	** ***	
San Jose State University	\$3,000,000	
Diversifying STEM Pipeline Project	\$910,000	• /
Degree Valuation and Career Development	\$730,000	U
Koret Scholars Program	\$660,000	·
Veterans' Services Expansion	\$500,000	• /
Capital Resources for 21st-Century Learning	\$200,000	5 yrs
Santa Clara University	\$3,000,000	
Koret Scholars Program	\$1,900,000	5 urs
Career Pipeline for Veterans and Community College Students	\$525,000	U
STEM Persistency and Academic Success Initiative	\$350,000	• /
Athletic Excellence Center's Training and Rehabilitation Equipment	\$150,000	• /
Israeli Institutions Partnership Planning Grant	\$75,000	U
iorach motitations raratering ranning Grant	Ψ, 0,000	1 913
University of California, Santa Cruz	\$2,250,000	
Undergraduate Experiences Initiative	\$1,300,000	5 yrs
Koret Scholars Program	\$950,000	5 yrs
City College of San Francisco	\$2,000,000	
Student Success Technology and Infrastructure	\$1,500,000	5 urs
Koret Scholars Program	\$500,000	• /
Total scholars Program	φοσο,σσσ	5 y15
Sonoma State University	\$2,000,000	
Sonoma Mountain Connection STEM Retention Program	\$1,000,000	4 yrs
Koret Scholars Program	\$1,000,000	5 yrs
CSU Monterey Bay	\$1,632,300	
Koret Scholars Program	\$532,300	5 11rs
30-to-Finish Program	\$500,000	U
Panetta Institute Civic Education and Experiences	\$400,000	0
	\$200,000	0
Panetta Institute CSUMB Scholarship Program	ψ ∠ υυ,υυυ	3 yrs
Cal State Hayward Education Foundation	\$350,000	
East Bay College Agile Network Planning Grant	\$350,000	1 yr